Arets hest (galop)

Ar

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Hest

Foretell

Sir Antonelli
Cornelia

Sgren Brun
Medicean Melody
Sir Danzbo
Marsh King
Marylen

Wide Ranging
Morning Sun
Prime Grey

Be My Conscience
Fabinho

Bistagno

Sir Randolph
Superman
Bosun’s Watch
Abbielou (GB)
Eltizaam

Traener

Mikkel Johansen
Lea Olsen

Heidi Schmidt

Kaj Serensen

lan Archer

Lea Olsen

Marc Stott

Kaj Serensen
Tinna Hovgaard
Pia Gram

Birgitte Nielsen
Tina Mortensen
Birgitte Nielsen
Ann-Char. Nielsen
Seren Jensen
Bent Olsen
Fredrik Reuterskiold
Bent Olsen

Bent Olsen

Ejer

Stall Servex

Aarhus Connect Club
Valiant Racing Club
Galoppens Venner

Tanja Moberg

Lea Olsen m.fl

Simon N. og Lars Jakobsen
Galoppens Venner

Lea Olsen/Jimmi Risgaard
Pia Gram

J. og J. Schlawitz

Lise og Jorn Mortensen
Team Horze

Charlotte Degn

Mme Fernande

Stutteri Poulsensminde
St. Cheltenham-Easy
Stall Lambada

Stall Lambada

Sejre
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Indtj.
43.800
56.720
68.250
63.900
71.300
99.710

112.300
108.600
55.800
48.900
55.950
85.400
223.600
48.400
106.500
72.000
235.000
112.500
315.000

Jydsk
Vaeddelobsbane

Dansk Hestevaeddelgb




